CLASS

10

FIRE PROTECTION AGENCIES

DEPARTMENT

Beckwourth Fire Protection District
C-Road Comm. Services District
Chester Fire Protection District
Crescent Mills Fire Protection Dist.
Eastern Plumas Fire District
Graeagle Fire Protection District
Greenhorn Creek CSD

Hamilton Branch Fire Protection Dist.
Indian Valley CSD

La Porte Fire Protection District
Long Valley CSD

Meadow Valley Fire District
Peninsula Fire Protection District
Plumas Eureka CSD

Portola City Fire Department
Prattville-Almanor Fire District
Quincy Fire Protection District
Sierra Valley Fire District

West Almanor CSD

CHIEF

Bret Russel
Bob Frank
Brian Layne
Joe Kemp

Bob Frank

Ed Ward
Tyson Rael
Gary Pini

Tony Balbiani
Jim Gibson
Steve Peters
Ron Heinbockel
Gary Pini

John Sea

Bob Frank
Randy Fluke
Robbie Cassou
Vicki Anderson

Randy Fluke

MAILING
ADDRESS

180 Main Street

P.O. Box 33

P.O. Box 503

P.O. Box 88

P.O. Box 33.

P.O. Box 64

2049 Red Bluff Cir.
3791 Big Springs Rd.

127 Crescent Street

P.O. Box 259

P.O. Box 30247

P.O. Box 130

801 Golf Club Rd.

200 Lundy Lane

P.O. Box 33

947 Long Iron Dr.

505 Lawrence St.

P.O. Box 211

947 Long Iron Dr.

CITY

Beckwourth
Blairsden
Chester
Crescent Mills
Portola
Graeagle
Quincy

Lake Almanor
Greenville

La Porte
Cromberg
Meadow Valley
Lake Almanor
Blairsden
Portola
Chester
Quincy
Chilcoot

Chester

ZIP

96129

96103

96020

95934

96122

96103

95971

96137

95947

95981

96103

95956

96137

96103

96122

96020

95971

96105

96020

CONTACT PH.

832-1008

832-5626

258-2171

284-7454

832-5626

836-1340

283-6450

259-2306

284-7224 or 394-6034

675-2557

836-2550

283-2161

259-2306

836-0532

832-5626

259-5112

283-0870

993-1111

259-5112
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